

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1735/2026

Raghuveer Singh S/o Shri Nam Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Dinesh S/o Late Rameshwar Prasad

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. J K Moolchandani Mr. Hariom Yadav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hemant Kankoriya

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

15/04/2026

1. Let a copy of the Civil Miscellaneous Appeal be supplied to the learned counsel for respondent No. 3, who is appearing as caveator.
2. List this matter on 20.04.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J