

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1735/2026
URN: CMA / 3157U / 2026

Raghuveer Singh S/o Shri Nam Singh
-----Appellant

Versus

Dinesh S/o Late Rameshwar Prasad
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. JK Moolchandani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anil Agarwal for Mr. V.S. Chauhan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

13/07/2026

Two weeks' time is granted to file requisite PF and notices of respondent No.1.

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J